23. Munchner Ostparklauf

Ergebnisse 5km Lauf, 27.11.2011

Platz  St.-Nr.
1 151
2 24
3 149
4 17
5 145
6 19
7 4
8 150
9 3
10 148
11 20
12 168
13 78
14 176
15 167
16 135
17 18
18 165
19 144
20 183
21 6
22 13
23 28
24 12
25 174
26 21
27 10
28 14
29 171
30 184
31 26
32 27
33 170
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Name

Bleistein, Clemens
Wenzler, Florian
Graulich, Moritz
Siebler, Felix
StréRner, Tobias
Rieger, Maxi
Asmussen, Arnold
Graulich, Bastian
Zenz, Martina
Splitthoff, Martha
Von Dehn, Vroni
Kellner, Fabian
Ribisel, Thomas
Kersting, Meinolf
Strunk, Vincent
Marinovic, Mario
Baumgartnerjulia,
Strunk, Hendric
Seidenspinner, Stephan
Darcy, Chantal
Asmussen, Jakob
Kralik, Thomas
Guinand, Markus
Kralik, Michael
Welzel, Michael
Specht, Susanne
Buhler, Franziska
Worle, Dietmar
Maier, Susanne

D arcy, Fiona
Riewe, Anne
Rinderspacher Markus,

Hitzlsberger, Frank

Ringstral3e 60, 85764 Oberschleil3heim

Verein

LAV Asics Tubinge...
LG Wirm Athletik
TSV Ost

LG Wirm Athletik
SG Falkenhorst

LG Wurm Athletik
TSC Mering

TSV Ost

ATSV Innsbruck
TSV Ost

LG Wirm Athletik
SC Prinz Eugen Mu...

SC Baierbrunn

SC Prinz Eugen M...
TV Altétting

LG Wiurm Athletik

SC Prinz Eugen Mu...

Putzbrunn

TSC Mering

TSC Mering

Laufteam SPD Munc...
TSC Mering

Laufteam SPD Munc...
LG Wirm Athletik
TSC Mering

TSC Mering

Laufteam SPD Minc...
Laufteam SPD Minc...

E-Mail: info@df-sports.de

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

Jg. AK AK-PI.
1990 Manner 1
1986 Manner 2
1994  m. Jugen. 1
1995 m. Jugen. 2
1982 Manner 3
1993 m. Jugen. 1
1973 Manner 4
1996  Schdler ... 1
1996  Schileri... 1
1992  w.Jugen..1
1993  w. Jugen..2
1996  Schiler ... 2
1964 Manner 5
1960 Manner 6
1995 m. Jugen. 3
1992  m. Jugen. 2
1995  w.Jugen..1
1995 m. Jugen. 4
1962 Manner 7
1997  Schdleri... 2
2001  Schdler ...3
2001  Schiler ... 4
1986 Manner 8
1971  Manner 9
1967 Manner 10
1984  Frauen 1
1999  Schdleri... 3
1958 Manner 11
1971  Frauen 2
1964 Frauen 3
1980 Frauen 4
1969 Manner 12
1975 Manner 13

Tel.: +49 89 31577001
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Ges.

0:15:16.1
0:16:48.7
0:18:21.1
0:18:30.1
0:18:39.2
0:18:43.1
0:19:16.3
0:19:17.6
0:19:31.1
0:19:51.5
0:19:57.1
0:20:31.7
0:20:44.3
0:20:46.4
0:21:00.5
0:21:15.0
0:22:04.5
0:22:16.8
0:22:30.9
0:22:44.0
0:22:47.0
0:22:57.1
0:23:00.1
0:23:12.8
0:23:12.8
0:23:38.9
0:24:19.9
0:24:21.6
0:24:54.5
0:24:59.5
0:26:08.2
0:26:08.5
0:27:03.2



